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
006, Oregonian.

CORNER GROCERY.
Live corner location. Business in-

creasing daily. Rent only $30. Living
rooms in connection. Fine for man and
wife. Price $850. See Mr. Cole.

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO.,
Bdwy. 4751. Realtors. 410 Henry Bldg.

$500 UP, A WORKING int. In a well es-

tablished growing business; want con-
crete foreman, draftsman. salesman,
carpenters, bricklayer, plasterer, some
laHrers; will take truck or runabout as
cash. See Grimm, 416 Oregon bldg., 5th
and Oak.

GENERAL store in live southern Oregon
town on R. R. and highway. Stock of
$4300. Yearly average turnover about
$35,000. O. V. Jackson & Co.. 201 Ore-go- n

bldg.
HALF INTEREST in two-cha- ir barber

shop, good east side location, doing good
business; 3 living rooms; lease.
Price $350.
BUSINESS SERVICE, 718 Dekum Bldg.

GENERAL STORE and postof ftce, dance
hall, etc.. In live locality in Polk county.
Or. Stock of $2500. Yearly turnover
amounts to average of $12,000. O. V.
Jackson & Co.. 201 Oregon bldg.

JUST the place for man or woman who
wants a nice little business, in good: lo-

cation; groceries and small notions; 2
living rooms. See Z. Eaklns, 315 Couch
bldg.

GROCERY in one of the best east side
neighborhoods, doing $90 daily. Good
clean stock, fixtures Long
lease privilege. $2500 cash will handlt-this- .

201 Oregon bldg.
$130 C LOANING AND PRESSING.
West side, rent $10, can easily do $50

to $60 week business.
KEIPPER & CROSBY.

514 Railway Exchange Hlds-- F.dwy. 6650.
CONF- - ICE CREAM. CIGARS.

Rose City park, doing $60 to $100 a
day; low rent; living rooms; a bargain
at $4000 ; no trades. Call 607 Couch
bldg.

RESTAURANT Clearing $250 month. In
downtown location with lease running
to 1927. Equipment all new and

$1500 handles this. 201 Oregon
bldg.

VULCANIZING, west side shop, everything
goe3 for $350, fine shop, low rent. Call
at 1078 E. 25th N.

NEW LUNCH counter, complete at sacri-
fice or fixtures. Tabor 69S8.

WE wholesale razors, snears. knives, etc.
Portland Cutlery Co., 86 6th st.

BEAUTIFUL FRONT APT.
Private bath, nice Axniinster rugs,

everything thoroughly renovated ; sum-
mer rates.

GRAND EST A APARTMENTS.
68 Grand Ave, cor. Stark.

VERY FINELY FURNISHED
MODERN CORNER APT. $55 MONTH.

Others ask $75 a month for no bet-
ter apartments than this; just the place
for two to five persons. It's a beauty.
THE COLUMBIAN. 11th & COLUMBIA.

JULIA N A P A RTM ENT S .

45 Trinity Place.
furnished apartment ; 2 beds,

clean, cheerful and light. Courteous
service.

ALAMO APTS. Attractively furnisheo.
and unfurnished lovely homey
apt., spotlessly clean, newly tinted, pri-
vate baths disappearing beds; $37.50 to
$42.50. 494 Market.
CUMBERLAND APT., 301 W. PARK.

apartment, nicely furnished
outside rooms, absolutely clean, modern,
walking distance.

PIEDMONT APT. 8 rooms or less, furn.
or partly; H. W. floors, furnace, fire-
place; private bath, toilet; yard. Wdln.
sou.

JUST OPEN New furnished and unfur-
nished apartments: choice place for re-
fined people; reasonable rates. Phone

DOUGLAS COURT has furnished
apt., hardwood floors, strictly modern.
Call Marshall 423 or Main 2729. 425 West
Park.
OUTBIDS front room apartments, heat,
light, water, phone, linen, bedd'.ng: clean,
reasonable. East 6745.

Unfurnished Apartments
KINGSBURY APT.

186 Vista ave., near 23d and "W

1 nice, large unf urn
i?hed apt., with 1 disappearing bed and
also 1 real bedroom; also with bal-
cony. Call Main 3883.

apartment on Portland Heights,
with superb view, gas furnace; will lease
for one year, $75.

COE A. McKENNA ft CO..
82 Fourth St. Broadway 7522

FOR REJT Residential apartment in
Piedmont; undaually attractive, 4 rooms
and sip porch, $60 per month, includes
light, gas, fireplace and parage. Can
give possession to satisfactory tenant
May 15th. Call Woodlawn 3092.

IRVINGTON Modern apt., bard-woo- d

floors, tile bath, steam heat, jani-
tor service; no children; reference. In-
quire lower floor north apt, 380 E. 24th
N. Phone East 4105 or Mar. Bfl4T.

THE BERYL. Lovejoy, near 21at Very
iarge unfurnished apartment. 2
beds; pood location. Morrison or 23d st.

car lines.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 Wash. st. Ona 4 and
one unfurnished apt.

ARBOR COURT.
14th and Columbia.

3 and apartment, very desir-
able; rent reasonable: adults.

GRACE APTS., 24th and Northrup sts.
Modern, 5 rooms, steam heated; large
front and rear sleeping porches, janitor
service : will be vacant. Mar. 554.

JUST OPEN New furnished and unfur-
nished apartments; choice place for re-
fined people ; reasonable rates. Phone
524-3-

IONIAN COURT, 18TH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt.. 1 blk.

off Washington st. Adults. Bdwy. 2761.
MOVING. $2 PER HOUR AND UP

15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE
ELK TRANSFER CO BDWY. 2445.

GARDNER, 13th and B. Ash Attractive 5
rooms, hardwood floors, fireplace, hot
water heat. 2 bedrooms: ref. East 2871.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desirable
apts. available at reasonable rentals.
Phone Broadway. 6860.

THE MaRLBuROUGH.
Nice, large unfurnished apart

ment. Main tolb
CINCINNATI COURT.

unfurn. apt. aaj bath. 4CI 10th
St.; reasonable. Main 2480.

WICKERSHAM APTS. Six room modern,
excellent service, located 18th and Flan-
ders. westside;PImneBwy220L

WASSELL apt., $45; basement
apt.. $28; steam heat, gas range;

close in. 000 r--. lamnui East 3252.
THE WE1ST.

69 North 23d.
Fi nest apt, in city.

ROOMS, unfurnished, in high-clas- s apt.,
to be vacant May 16; first-clas- s service;
all outside rooms. Price $45. East 6613.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath,

11th at Montgomery. Main 359.
THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and

apartments, tsqwy. aduu.
THE ORMONDE Five-roo- unfurnished

apartment, 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.
LIGHT unfurnished apt., private

balcony, bath, apts. Bdwy. 2008.
CECELIA APTS.. 22D AND OL1SAN.

1 balcony apt., $50. Mar. 1804.
front apt., balcony, porch IitT- -

ing apts.. .nam irzav.
ROOMS, hardwood floor, breakfast nook
and sleeping porch. Call Wdln. 3943.

BR YN MAWR 180 E. 15th.. apt.
sleeping porch. $4.. East Jlc-i-

ROOMS, modern, steam heat, front and
back porches. 561 Glisan.
AND apts.. on 57th and East
Glisan st. 201 McKay bldg.

ALTER apts., 6 rooms, sip. porch, modern.
Bdwy. 1980. Bdwy. 5263.

Itirnished or Tnmrii7Tiert Apartments.
FURNISHED or unfurnished 1, 2 or 3

room apartments, summer rates, with
free parking space for auto; also ga-
rage for rent. Apply at 1117 E. Market
between 9 and 5 daily.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, drtssing .00m and bath, hdw

floors. w.i)te enamel woodwork; fre
electric gather and mangle. East 3782.

THE UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
2, 3 and unfurnished or fur-

nished; all new furnishings and painting
Main 5497.

THE VICTORIAN I rooms, furnished or
unfurnished, bath; close in; very reason-
able. 428 Columbia, near 11th. Mar. 2277.

WICKERSHAM Apts. furnished
or unfurnished; without kitchenette; fine
for 2 men or for couple. Bdwy.

Flats.
NOB HILL upper, modern, unfur- -

nished fla;. 784 Glisan st, bet. 23d and j

li4th sib. Marshall 262S.
MnniSRN lower with sleemnp

porch, fireplace and furnace. GttS Hoyt
st. Call Eagt 337.

flat, walkine distance, nice view.
good order, fireplace, furnace. 389 'i 16th
St.. south of Montgomery.
RMS.. SL. PORCH, all built-ln- fire-

place, furnace. 56S'i Rodney ave. One
bloclt to car. tsawy. onn,

$2?.M modern flat, east end
Broadway bridge, walking distance.
200 1? Cherry st. East 145.
MODERN unfurnished flats. 109
E. 30th. Heat and water free. Broad-
way 325S.

SIX ROOM modern flat. 506 Weldler s
Phone Broadway 3000

610 E. MADISON ST. Modern r

flat; rent $45.
MODERN 1 00m upper flat; garden

space; $17.50 mo. Wdln. 4236.

3 LIGHT, clean, furnished H. K. rooms,
fine location, light, phone, private bath.
675 E. Main st.

TWO furnished H. K. rooms, adults; refs.
exchanged. Call 186 N. 24th st. Call
after 5 P. M. '.
ROOMS and kitchenette, suitable for 4,
2 beds, running water; children taken.
327 Clackamas. East 8051.

2 FURNISHED h. k rooms, close in.
phone, gas and water free. $24 per mo.
502 E. Pine. Phone East S913.

2 FRONT h. k. hooms. sink, range, one
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
and shopping district, permanent or
transient, by dav, week, month. Being
thoroughly renovated; under new owner- -

snip, famgg 034 1

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Streets.

Five minutes' walk to Meier & Frank s
tore, good surroundings, strictly mod-

ern 2 and furnished apts., out-
side and French doors and balcony; per- -

manent and transient.
KINGSBURY APPARTMENTS.

High-clas- s apartment house, near 2S
nd Wash nic.elv furnished. aprr.

with 2 disappearing beds and outside
must be seen to be appreciated

Cai! Main 383
MriVTrn .vi w.f-- - a V i. RT MENTS.

Two-roo- furnished, phone, electric
lights. electric washer. all outside
rooms, modern brick bldg. ; electric ele-

vator, hardwood floors, walking distance.
Main :i466

privicmjT TiF". I.ITXE $35.
This apt., large living room, small

kitchen, good bath, fireplace, large dav.
enport and overstuffed cnairs, Mctrola,
light and all the heat you want in- -

fludeo. Alain mow
ROOM furnished apartment, light, heat,
hot and cold water and gas furnished;
facing on Hawthorne ave. Call WK
Hawthorne, apartment A. Phone Tabor
4224.

THE BENSON.
Att. furnished modern apt-N-

Hill district, easy walking distance,
20th and Kearney. Phone Bdwy. 4448.

WASHINGTON HIGH APTS.
Modern brick apartment house,

furnished with private bath; all large
outside rooms; walking distance. 5u i--.

Stark, cor. 14 tn. mast gggg;
FOUR large rooms, clean, new and nicely

furnished; 10 minutes on Mississippi aye.
car, $50, including heat, light, gas, tele-
phone, etc. Garage if desired. Wdln.
6711

NOW AVAILABLE, completely furnished.
Immaculate apartment in high-clas- s

apartment house. Period furniture. Wil-

ton rusrs. linen, silver, etc. Elmwood
apts.. 415 10th st. Main 6600

THE DEZENDORF APTS..
203 16th. Mar. 10,

Completely furn., 4 and apts.;
all outside rooms; no objection to chil-
dren.

DR1CKSTON APTS.
448 11TH St.

Nice, clean, modern apartme.its.
Phone, Janitor Service ; o m

THE ORDERLEIOH, 82 Grand ave., new
management, well furnished, modern
apartments, renovated, private baths;
remMMBi

BEAUTiFUL. art., furnished or
unfurnished, electric .ignis, bath and
phone free; large garden, close in. Mar-
shall 3214.

MARVIN APTS.
Corner East Seventh and Taylor; two

and three-roo- apts.. with bath, phone
and light, lr.ciuQud in rent. aii

1 KNOW vou will like these apart-
ments at $24; bath, phone, a parking
place for your auto; easy walking dis- -

tance. 566 Market st ,

BELKNAP APARTMENTS.
187 17th, near Yamhlli, front

apt. Phone, steam heat, janitor serv.
Rent reasonable.

HAN THORN APARTMENTS.
Front corner apt., 3 disap-

pearing beds, balcony arranged for sev-

eral. 251 12th st. .

LAMRHOOK APTS
430' E. YAMHILL ST.

For rent, reasonable, furnished
apts. Cft'.l East 4Utt

KTTW.1M A VISTA APTH.
434 HARRISON MAIN 1052.

2 and modern apts.; also
unfurnished

ALTAMONT APARTMENT..
304 COLLEGE.

apartment, private bath, $50.
Main 6375. aSTANTON APTS.

203 STANTON ST.
Low rent, clean H. K. rooms; Is. 2s

and 3s. Children welcome.
HANTHURN APARTMENTS.

Newly decorated furnished apt..
2 disappearing beds, balcony; very closd

inn si
NEW L and complete:! furnished

apts., heat. light and phone. $22.50 to
150, smn ana upwut. 2i!

BASEMENT apartment, 2 rooms and
bath. Just the thing for two workiug-men- .

429 E. Morrison.
THE STANFIELD.

Modern apt., light, heat, phone,
laundry facilities. $22.50. Main 7332. 5

LEON CD APTS., 186 N. 22D ST.
furnished apt., with private

bath. Marshall 2250.
SUVA AG APTS.. 271 So. Broaaway, 1 and 5

furn. apt., heat, light, running
hot and cold water. 4

4 ROOMS, ground floor, private bath,
walking distance, west side. 454 11th
st.. apt. D,

ALICE COURT 2 and 3 large rooms. 2
beds, fireplace, prlv. bath, tel., $45 and
jBO. Cor. E. East 3566.

NEW YORK APTS. Two-roo- furn. apt..
$27 50, including lights, heat, hot and
cold water. E. 7th and Belmont sts.

FRONT 2 and apts., light, clean,
modern. Arline apts., 222 North 17th.
Bdwy. 1812.

WELLINGTON CO L' RT UNDER NEW
MANAGEMENT.
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

KING DAVIS APTS.. 54 N. King. Desir-
able furnished apt. Bdwy. 005S.

FURN SU EI apts., Harrison Caurt. 5th
and Harrison.

CARLOIS APTS.. 2 and modern
furn. apt reasonab'.i. 14th and Market.

THE CHELTENHAM. 55 N Ruh 3 and
4 . rm apts also b.ise. Bdwy. 305 S

tiODFREY COURT, SOU ucomr ave..
modern. - rooms: ad u its. bast S41

TOUR NY bidg.. 2d and Taylor, furnished
1 and apts.. $22 50 up.

UNION AVE. and Killings worth, fur. apt.
$21.50. All complete, concrete bldg.

CRAM OAK APTS. 2 and strictly
mod. firand av.-E- . Oak st. E. 3302.

AUDITORIUM COURT Mod era 2 and
apts.. opp. Auditorium Mar. 3566.

" STILES APARTMENT $JM IU SSSLL
fur. aPt. with b.ith Ea?i 4S47.

CLASSIC APTS.. 62 isan, nr 21st.
apts . $45 and $50. BJwy. i34.

HIGHLAND COURT MARSHALL S181
p urn:snea room a pari men;

W EST M 1 N ST E R A PTS. M A IN 5582.

OUTSIDE furnished apt . bath.
Hanover A ;:.. Broad way 200 S

WKLL FURXISHKD apt.; adu'.tF.
HancQCk.

VERY laiK apt., suitable lor four
ailulls JM X M.

KXjBIUDOB apl.. T4 N. 21t:
apt. Ri'a..tb:.' Rr.iailt.iv 4730.

CLACKAMAS APTS.. 2T2'i Williams ave;
nice, clean, lurnisbed H. K. apartments.

ern fixtures; average daily receipts $35 to
$50; rent $42.50, with lease: ex-
cellent location on one of the city's main
thoroughfares; never clears less than
yjw per month; part terms for quica
sale.

AUTO REPAIR MACHINE SHOP.
A flrst-cla- s ehop in center of auto-

mobile district downtown; lathes. dTill
presses, forge, welding outfit, hand tools;
in fact, a complete shop in every detail;
kept 14 men constantly busy all last
summer; agency for leading ignition sys-
tems; long lease, low rent; will positively
clear better than $000 a month; $2850
handles.

DOWNTOWN RESTAURANT
ONLY $650.

$050 buys this centrally located down-
town restaurant and lunch counter;
splendid equipment for large business .

lease and reasonable rent; man and wife
will never clear lees than $150 per
month; this Is a nice place for a lady
opportunity unlimited; owner making
sacrifice to leave city.

MOTION PICTURE SHOW.
Ideal location in the heart of business

district; seats over 200 people; first-c'.as- s

equipment, good lease, exceptional-
ly low rent; established over 10 years;
can positively clear better than $230 per
month; present owner leaving city; will
sacrifice for $3200.

SPLENDID OPPORTUNITY FOR
COUPLE.

Here Is one of the best opportunities
to secure a live restaurant business In a
live town on the Columbia river highway
to Astoria; low rent, long lease and will
positively clear never less than $350 per
month; $700 gives you possession.
G RE AT. NORTHERN BROKERAGE CO..

Suite 8lt Pittock Blck.. Wash, at 10th.
$1200 GROCERY doing good business; 2

living rooms with bath; rent $22;
fine location; will Invoice.

$1500 Grocery, well located, doing good
business; furnished living rooms;
sickness reason for selling.

Morris, with
O. O. SLETTEN. Realtor,
Suite 415 Ry. Exch. Bldg

GROCERY,
CASH AND CARRY

GROCERY.

MARKET LOCATION.
$1600. $1600.

Rent $50. The best bargain in Port-
land. Owner must sell this week. Look
this over. Call 607 Couch bldg.

HARDWARE, plumbing, tinware business,
fine locality, very little competition,
Washington county town. If you are a
live wire, know a real opportunity when
you see It and command some cash,
come in and talk over with us this busi-
ness. $3000 will handle this. O. V. Jack-so-

& Co., 201 Oregon bldg.
CASH AND CARRY.

Located In west side market: have
dandy fixtures, including two-bi- n coffee
icrinder, Toledo stales, counters, show
cases, butter casew, full new stock gro-
ceries, low rent, lease, all goes for $1600
cash. A real bargain. Call 607 Couch
hidg.
OIL STATION AND REPAIR SHOP.

n oil station and repair
shop, wonderful opportunity for young
man with $450; come in and get full
particulars,

O'FARRELL-GRELLNE-

33S-4- 0 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
Broadway 4172.

BONUS equal to investment of $5000. se-

cured by first mortgage, property worth
$10,000 ; established radio business, un-

limited possibilities. Must have money
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
POOL AND CONFKi. TH NERY.

Good location, 3 pool tables. 4 show
cases. 2 wall esses, fountsin. bar. scslen.
cash register; everything goes dirt cheap
sh I have other bun nous. Call owner
nffr 0 P. M. S- - 3372
CLEANING AND PRESSING SHOP.

In Nob Hill district, owe lerg living
room: first-clas- s location: rent $35; es-

tablished 14 years Price $70O0.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO., Realtors.
4i5- - Panamw. Bldg. 3d and Alder.

$:10U GRO . CAXH AND CARRY.
East side corner location, close In.

doing $05 day business; Ideal location;
will Invoice.

KEIPPER CROSBY.
514 Railway Exhans-- Bids'. Bdwy.

$750 RESTAURANT doing $40 dally busl-nes-

rent $20; located on busy street:
will take car part payment.

Morris, with
O. O. SLETTEN. Realtor.
Suite 415 Ry. Each. Bldg.

CLEAN uuburban restaurant for sate on
Main st.. counter and 8 tables.
with new Lang range; rent $12 with
lease, clearing $300 per month. 1675S
Eaul 13th st.. Sellwood.

A PARTNER WANTED.
Want a steady, dependable man to

work In a store, pay salsry $123 month
and share of profits. $1000 required.
Room 401. Dekum bldg.

0t POOL II A LI.
R nt $20. tables, wall case, sbow- -

Ca"
KEIPPER A CROSBY.

514 Fs'lwiiy Bxrhnns-- Hldr. Bdwv ;nr.n
u"ki i. - in Kit ('A KETERI A.

$2000 will handle, seating rspaclty
rent $125 mo.; good lease; nets $700 mo.
Hoover-McGrat- h Realty Co.. 207-- 8 Couch
bldg. Bdwy. 7720.

$1300 RESTAURANT.
Went side, doing $40 to $50 day. This

is modernly equipped. See this.
KEIPPER CROSBY.

514 Railway Exchange Hldr. Bdwy. .

MANUFACTURING.
Partner wanted for sn interest In a

growing business; want Interested help,
can draw good salary, also profits. I'ir
tlculsrs. room 401 Dekum Mdg.

VULCAN I ZING and tire shop, only shop
la city; good equipment at Invoice,
terms to right party. Address P O
Box 74. Tlllsmook. Or.

MODERN moving picture tneaier for sale.
Latest equipment. Good reason for sell-
ing. Apply In person. General Supply
& Repair Co Inc.. gliz nurnsine st.

A SNAP Yachat hotel for rent. 1$
roomn, a! I furnished, s good garden,
lots of sea food; answer st one Ad- -
dress Yachate Hotel. Y chats. Or.

WANTED Man with $500 rnsh to set'
state's rights on new article to be man-
ufactured ; exceptionally good. A B 4105,

Oregontsn.
$200 CASH takes a dandy little bus n r s

If sold by Friday. Hustle, men and
women, to get this snap. A 044,

CITY and county rights, Oregon snd
Washington, new auto e shade,
fast seller, big profits. Cline. 522 Ore-go-

bldg.
FOR SALE Orocery, bay. grain, at

around $500; doing I2S to $30 day:
good snap for some one; deal witb
owner Phone Oak Prove. 150--

FOR SALE by owner, entsbliehed buft'.ness
and modern bungalow. 2 larg 'ota. la
Eugene, Oregon; $$000 casb wtll handle
A V 524, Oregonlan.

' A CASH GROCERY.
Extra fine location: clean stock and a

live businesa, established many years.
Price $1750 Room 401. Dekum bldg

TAILOR shop in town o : good fix-s- :

turts and tools; big bi must sell
on account of rheumat' ,V 38 Ore- -

ronian.
ESTABLISHED woodyard close In. Is now

netting from $15 to $25 day. good ron
tract on wood; only S300 down. Look
thin over, fin--

, sw- -t ,no r m g
GARAGE In good locality, storing SO cars

Brick building; will sell at Invoice. Nets
$700 and can be Incresaed by good

505 Swetland bldg
CIGAR stand, centrai office bldg. A splen-

did Income property. See awner st 109
Fourth at.

FOR SALE Economy raen grocery, hulld-tn-

fixtures and stick Gus Mir. Ante.
Seaside, Or.

ONE of the g ujcar.islna hop.
in the city. Oppoi '.unity of a lifetime
433 Stark

I'.LES ran b rr rn a.ient ty cured without
operation. Call or write Dr Dean, sec-en-

end Morrlaon
FOR SALE Rslnbow restaurant, budding

and fixtures. Gus Marlantes. 8easd!a.
Oregon

CASH and acreage fnr confectionery or
restaurant or business. 1230 Mllwaukie
e reet.

CIGAR STAND Office bMg . absolutely
the best buy In a srnsll stand. Ranaom.
407 McKay bldg

HAVE 3 good locations for bakeries ar
full equipment Ask us shout It. AO..

Title A Trust hlrtg RHwy. 32 V
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